



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

order sheet

WPT No. 161 of 2024

SHRI BAJRANG POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

18.11.2024	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Neelabh Dubey, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee, as per rules. Notice be made returnable within six weeks. Meanwhile, learned counsel for the State is directed to file reply within four weeks from today. List this case thereafter. sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Alfiza	

