

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPT No. 161 of 2024****SHRI BAJRANG POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

25.4.2026	Mr. Neelabh Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing. Meanwhile, State would be at liberty to file reply. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	